
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4, E 915.12 F
852.07 FT, E 409.67 FT, S 851.33
TO POB. AKA PARCEL "D", EX 1 AC 

LYNCH KEVIN/LYNCH RITA
2821 FERDON, BLDG 1065
CRESTVIEW, FL 32536

15-5S-16-03622-023

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

15516.050 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

02/24/2026 TP 7.00 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

24,648
9,200
70,000

103,848
0

103,848
0

103,848
103,848

0

158,913

1557/2634 12/19/2025 WD Q I 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KNISLEY CAYLA

LYNCH KEVIN

1554/401 11/13/2025 PR U I 19 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAYLA KNISLEY & TRISH

KNISLEY CAYLA
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32780 M H 545 03/18/2015

11217 M H 125 05/29/1996

HX Base Yr

313 SW CATES ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,181 53.2440 59.63 70,423 1977 1977 0 0
AP
30 35.00 35.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 22,540

FSP 188 40 75 1,565

UOP 128 20 26 543

1,396 1,181 24,648

BAS= W28 S25 UOP= W8 S16 E8 N16$ S20 FSP= S8 E16 N18 W6 S10
W10$ E10 N10 E18 N35$.

BAS

28

25

20

10

10

18

35

UOP

8

16

8

16

FSP8

16

18

6

10

10

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 20 97 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 70,000


